, CORF	NPROFIT PORATION			ARTMENT OF STATE			
ANNUAL REPORT				tary of State			
	MENT # N460	27	(1)				
Corporation ARTE Y	Y GENTE/PEOPLE AND A		(.)				
	of Business	5	Address			IDUL DIQIL BIRIL OFUL QID	<b>    </b>    <b>     </b>    <b>    </b>
allahassee	DUN STREET E FL 32301		s calhoun stre Ahassee fl 3230				
					3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 11/14/1991	3a. Date of Last 02/01/	
Principal Filad	ace of Business	2a. Mai 26	iling Address	······································	4. FEI Number 59-6972152		Applied For Not Applicable
Suite, Apt. #,	ŧ, etc.	Suit	te, Apt. <b>#, e</b> tc.		5. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.7	5 Additional Required
Dity & State			/ & State		6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution	\$5.0	O May Be
Ίp	Country 25	20 Zip		Country 30	8. This corporation has liability for in	tangible tax under s	d to Fees 199.032,
	9. Name and Address of Curr		d Agent	81 Name	Florida Statutes	Yes No	
227 S CA TALLAHA	ALHOUN STREET ASSEE FL 32301	02 and 617 150	18 Florida Statuta	82 Street Add 83 84 City			p Code
227 S CA TALLAHA Pursuant to or registered familiar with NATURE	ALHOUN STREET ASSEE FL 32301 b the provisions of Sections 617.05 ad agent, or both, in the State of Fic h, and accept the obligations of, Se	orida. Such char action 617.0503	nge was authorize 3, Florida Statutes.	83 84 City es, the above-named corporation's boa	ration submits this statement for the purp and of directors. I hereby accept the appoi	<b>PL</b> lose of changing its r intment as registered	
227 S CA TALLAHA Pursuant to or registered familiar with NATURE	ALHOUN STREET ASSEE FL 32301 b the provisions of Sections 617.05 d agent, or both, in the State of Fic n, and accept the obligations of, Se Signature, typed or printed name of registered ag OFFICERS A	orida. Such char action 617.0503	nge was authorize 3, Florida Statutes. <sup>ble</sup> (NOT	83 84 City as, the above-named corpor ed by the corporation's boa TE: Registered Agent signature require 13.	ard of directors. I hereby accept the appoi	PL pose of changing its r ntment as registered pare pare ZERS AND DIRECTO	egistered offici l agent. I am PRS IN 12
227 S CA TALLAHA Pursuant to or registered familiar with VATURE	ALHOUN STREET ASSEE FL 32301 b the provisions of Sections 617.05 bd agent, or both, in the State of Fk h, and accept the obligations of, Se Signature, typed or printed name of registered ag OFFICERS A PD NUNEZ, KATHERINE H 4755 MARSH HAMMOCK D	orida, SUch char action 617,0503 pent and tito ( applicat	nge was authorize 3, Florida Statutes.	83 84 City as, the above-named corporation's boa d by the corporation's boa	rd of directors. I hereby accept the appoint advention of directors appointed accept the appoint advention of the appoint of the appoint accept the appoint of the appoint accept the acc	PL hose of changing its r ntment as registered	egistered offici lagent. I am
227 S CA TALLAHA Pursuant to or registered familiar with NATURE	ALHOUN STREET ASSEE FL 32301 b the provisions of Sections 617.05 bd agent, or both, in the State of Fic h, and accept the obligations of, Se Signature, typed or printed name of registerest ag OFFICERS A PD NUNEZ, KATHERINE H 4755 MARSH HAMMOCK D JACKSONVILLE FL	orida, SUch char action 617,0503 pent and tito ( applicat	nge was authorize 3, Florida Statutes. ble (NOT S DELETE	83   84   City   s, the above-named corporation's boa   13.   1.1 TITLE   1.2 NAME   1.3 STREET ADDRESS   1.4 CITY - ST- 2IP	rd of directors. I hereby accept the appoint advention of directors appointed accept the appoint advention of the appoint of the appoint accept the appoint of the appoint accept the acc	DATE	Prise IN 12
227 S CA TALLAHA Pursuant to or registered familiar with NATURE	ALHOUN STREET ASSEE FL 32301 b the provisions of Sections 617.05 ed agent, or both, in the State of Fic h, and accept the obligations of, Se Signature, typed or printed name of registered ag OFFICERS A PD NUNEZ, KATHERINE H 4755 MARSH HAMMOCK D JACKSONVILLE FL D NUNEZ, VICTOR 227 WESTMINISTER DR	orida, SUch char action 617,0503 pent and tito ( applicat	nge was authorize 3, Florida Statutes. <sup>ble</sup> (NOT	83     84     City     as, the above-named corporation's boat     retrigonation of the corporation's boat     13.     1.1 TiTLE     1.2 NAME     1.3 STREET ADDRESS     1.4 City - ST- ZiP     2.1 TITLE     2.2 NAME     2.3 STREET ADDRESS	rd of directors. I hereby accept the appoint advention of directors appointed accept the appoint advention of the appoint of the appoint accept the appoint of the appoint accept the acc	PL pose of changing its r ntment as registered pare pare ZERS AND DIRECTO	egistered offici l agent. I am PRS IN 12
227 S CA TALLAHA Pursuant to or registered familiar with NATURE	ALHOUN STREET ASSEE FL 32301 D the provisions of Sections 617.05 ad agent, or both, in the State of Fic n, and accept the obligations of, Se Signature, typed or printed name of registered ag OFFICERS A PD NUNEZ, KATHERINE H 4755 MARSH HAMMOCK D JACKSONVILLE FL D NUNEZ, VICTOR 227 WESTMINISTER DR TALLAHASSEE FL STD	orida, SUch char action 617,0503 pent and tito ( applicat	nge was authorize 3, Florida Statutes. ble (NOT S DELETE	83     84     City     as, the above-named corporation's boat     add by the corporation's boat     13     1.1 TITLE     1.2 NAME     1.3 STREET ADDRESS     1.4 CITY - ST- ZIP     2.1 TITLE     2.1 TITLE     2.2 NAME	rd of directors. I hereby accept the appoint advention of directors appointed accept the appoint advention of the appoint of the appoint accept the appoint of the appoint accept the acc	DATE	Price Interest officer Price International International International International Internation
227 S CA TALLAHA Pursuant to or registered familiar with NATURE T ADDRESS ST-ZIP I ADDRESS ST-ZIP	ALHOUN STREET ASSEE FL 32301 D the provisions of Sections 617.05 ad agent, or both, in the State of Fic h, and accept the obligations of, Se Structure, bried or protect name of registered ag OFFICERS A PD NUNEZ, KATHERINE H 4755 MARSH HAMMOCK D JACKSONVILLE FL D NUNEZ, VICTOR 227 WESTMINISTER DR TALLAHASSEE FL STD BINGHAM, MARIA S 1208 ERIE LANE	orida, SUch char action 617,0503 pent and tito ( applicat	Inge was authorize B, Florida Statutes. Den NOT S DELETE DELETE	83     84     City     as, the above-named corporation's boat     astronomic corporation's boat     13.     1.1 TITLE     1.2 NAME     1.3 STREET ADDRESS     1.4 CITY - ST- ZIP     2 1 TITLE     2 NAME     2 3 STREET ADDRESS     2 4 CITY - ST- ZIP	rd of directors. I hereby accept the appoint advention of directors appointed accept the appoint advention of the appoint of the appoint accept the appoint of the appoint accept the acc	PL   invent as registered   DATE   CERS AND DIRECTC   Change   Change	egistered office agent. I am DRS IN 12 Addition
227 S CA TALLAHA Pursuant to or registered familiar with NATURE T ADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS ST-ZIP	ALHOUN STREET ASSEE FL 32301 D the provisions of Sections 617.05 ad agent, or both, in the State of Fik h, and accept the obligations of, Se Signature, typed or perided name of registered ag OFFICERS A PD NUNEZ, KATHERINE H 4755 MARSH HAMMOCK D JACKSONVILLE FL D NUNEZ, VICTOR 227 WESTMINISTER DR TALLAHASSEE FL STD BINGHAM, MARIA S 1208 ERIE LANE ELIZABETH TN D	orida, SUch char action 617,0503 pent and tito ( applicat	Inge was authorize B, Florida Statutes. Den NOT S DELETE DELETE	83     84     City     35, the above-named corporation's boat     10     11     12     13     1.1     1.2     1.3     1.4     1.7     1.8     1.4     1.7     2.1     1.1     2.1     2.1     2.1     2.1     2.1     2.1     2.1     2.1     2.1     2.1     2.1     2.1     2.1     2.1     2.1     1.1     2.1     2.1     1.1     2.1     2.1     2.1     1.1     2.1     1.1     2.1     1.1     2.1     1.1     2.1     1.1     2.1     1.1     2.1     1.1     2.1     1.1     1.1     1.1     1.1     1.1     1.1     1.1     1.1     1.1 <td>rd of directors. I hereby accept the appoint advention of directors appointed accept the appoint advention of the appoint of the appoint accept the appoint of the appoint accept the acc</td> <td>PL   invent as registered   DATE   CERS AND DIRECTC   Change   Change</td> <td>egistered offici agent. I am DRS IN 12 Addition</td>	rd of directors. I hereby accept the appoint advention of directors appointed accept the appoint advention of the appoint of the appoint accept the appoint of the appoint accept the acc	PL   invent as registered   DATE   CERS AND DIRECTC   Change   Change	egistered offici agent. I am DRS IN 12 Addition
227 S CA TALLAHA Pursuant to or registered familiar with UATURE	ALHOUN STREET ASSEE FL 32301 D the provisions of Sections 617.05 ad agent, or both, in the State of Fik h, and accept the obligations of, Se Signature, typed or protect name of registered ag OFFICERS A PD NUNEZ, KATHERINE H 4755 MARSH HAMMOCK D JACKSONVILLE FL D NUNEZ, VICTOR 227 WESTMINISTER DR TALLAHASSEE FL STD BINGHAM, MARIA S 1208 ERIE LANE ELIZABETH TN D ERNST, GISELA 1120 NW STATE #51	orida, SUch char action 617,0503 pent and tito ( applicat	Inge was authorize B, Florida Statutes. Den NOT S DELETE DELETE DELETE	83     84     City     25, the above-named corporation's boat     26     27     13     1.1 TITLE     1.2 NAME     1.3 STREET ADDRESS     1.4 CITY - ST- ZIP     2.1 TITLE     2.2 NAME     2.3 STREET ADDRESS     2.4 CITY - ST- ZIP     3.1 TITLE     3.2 NAME     3.3 STREET ADDRESS     3.4 CITY - ST- ZIP     3.1 TITLE     3.2 NAME     3.3 STREET ADDRESS     3.4 CITY - ST- ZIP     4.1 TITLE     4.2 NAME     4.3 STREET ADDRESS     3.4 CITY - ST- ZIP     4.1 TITLE     4.2 NAME     4.3 STREET ADDRESS	rd of directors. I hereby accept the appoint advention of directors appointed accept the appoint advention of the appoint of the appoint accept the appoint of the appoint accept the acc		egistered office lagent. I am DRS IN 12 Addition
227 S CA TALLAHA Pursuant to or registered familiar with NATURE	ALHOUN STREET ASSEE FL 32301 D the provisions of Sections 617.05 ad agent, or both, in the State of Fic n, and accept the obligations of, Se Signiture, typed or prefer new of registered ag OFFICERS A PD NUNEZ, KATHERINE H 4755 MARSH HAMMOCK D JACKSONVILLE FL D NUNEZ, VICTOR 227 WESTMINISTER DR TALLAHASSEE FL STD BINGHAM, MARIA S 1208 ERIE LANE ELIZABETH TN D ERNST, GISELA 1120 NW STATE #51 PULLMAN WA D AUSLEY, MARGARET B.	orida, SUch char action 617,0503 pent and tito ( applicat	Inge was authorize B, Florida Statutes. Den NOT S DELETE DELETE DELETE	83       84       City       as, the above-named corporation's boat       astronomic corporation's boat       13       1.1 TITLE       1.2 NAME       1.3 STREET ADDRESS       1.4 CITY - ST-ZIP       2.1 TITLE       2.2 NAME       2.3 STREET ADDRESS       2.4 CITY - ST-ZIP       3.1 TITLE       3.2 NAME       3.3 STREET ADDRESS       3.4 CITY - ST-ZIP       3.1 TITLE       3.2 NAME       3.3 STREET ADDRESS       3.4 CITY - ST-ZIP       4.1 TITLE       4.2 NAME       4.3 STREET ADDRESS       4.4 CITY - ST-ZIP       5.1 TITLE       5.2 NAME	rd of directors. I hereby accept the appoint advention of directors appointed accept the appoint advention of the appoint of the appoint accept the appoint of the appoint accept the acc		egistered office lagent. I am DRS IN 12 Addition
227 S CA TALLAHA Pursuant to or registered familiar with VATURE _si I ADDRESS SI-ZIP I ADDRESS SI-ZIP I ADDRESS SI-ZIP I ADDRESS SI-ZIP	ALHOUN STREET ASSEE FL 32301 D the provisions of Sections 617.05 ad agent, or both, in the State of Fic n, and accept the obligations of, Se Signiture, typed or printed name of registered ago OFFICERS A PD NUNEZ, KATHERINE H 4755 MARSH HAMMOCK D JACKSONVILLE FL D NUNEZ, VICTOR 227 WESTMINISTER DR TALLAHASSEE FL STD BINGHAM, MARIA S 1208 ERIE LANE ELIZABETH TN D ERNST, GISELA 1120 NW STATE #51 PULLMAN WA D AUSLEY, MARGARET B. 3396 DEER LANE DR TALLAHASSEE FL	orida, SUch char action 617,0503 pent and tito ( applicat	Inge was authonze a, Florida Statutes. ble (NOT IS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	83       84       City       as, the above-named corporation's boat       astronomic corporation's boat       13       1.1 TITLE       1.2 NAME       1.3 STREET ADDRESS       1.4 CITY - ST-ZIP       2.1 TITLE       2.2 NAME       2.3 STREET ADDRESS       2.4 CITY - ST-ZIP       3.1 TITLE       3.2 NAME       3.3 STREET ADDRESS       3.4 CITY - ST-ZIP       3.1 TITLE       3.2 NAME       3.3 STREET ADDRESS       3.4 CITY - ST-ZIP       4.1 TITLE       4.2 NAME       4.3 STREET ADDRESS       4.4 CITY - ST-ZIP       5.1 TITLE       5.2 NAME       5.3 STREET ADDRESS       5.4 CITY - ST-ZIP	ad when renstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFIC		egistered office l'agent. I am
Pursuant to or registered familiar with NATURE	ALHOUN STREET ASSEE FL 32301 D the provisions of Sections 617.05 ad agent, or both, in the State of Fic , and accept the obligations of, Se Signiture, typed or prefer and of registered ag OFFICERS A PD NUNEZ, KATHERINE H 4755 MARSH HAMMOCK D JACKSONVILLE FL D NUNEZ, VICTOR 227 WESTMINISTER DR TALLAHASSEE FL STD BINGHAM, MARIA S 1208 ERIE LANE ELIZABETH TN D ERNST, GISELA 1120 NW STATE #51 PULLMAN WA D AUSLEY, MARGARET B. 3396 DEER LANE DR	orida, SUch char action 617,0503 pent and tito ( applicat	Inge was authorize 3, Florida Statutes. ble (NOT IS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	83       84       City       as, the above-named corporation's boat       active corporation's boat       13       1.1 TITLE       1.2 NAME       1.3 STREET ADDRESS       1.4 CITY - ST - ZIP       2.1 TITLE       2.2 NAME       2.3 STREET ADDRESS       2.4 CITY - ST - ZIP       3.1 TITLE       3.2 NAME       3.3 STREET ADDRESS       3.4 CITY - ST - ZIP       3.1 TITLE       3.2 NAME       3.3 STREET ADDRESS       3.4 CITY - ST - ZIP       4.1 TITLE       4.2 NAME       4.3 STREET ADDRESS       4.4 CITY - ST - ZIP       5.1 TITLE       5.2 NAME       5.3 STREET ADDRESS	rd of directors. I hereby accept the appoint advention of directors appointed accept the appoint advention of the appoint of the appoint accept the appoint of the appoint accept the acc		egistered office Lagent. Lam